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Kay Elizabeth Hill

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Kay Elizabeth Hill
Postcode

Date of birth December 1962
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WILD AND DEADLY LIMITED

STEEL SPYDA LTD.
WILDLINK TRUST

ANIMAL DEFENDERS (CAMPAIGNS)

LIMITED
CROFTSTEM LIMITED

THE ANIMAL WORLD SHOW LIMITED

NAVS PROMOTIONS LIMITED
NATIONAL ANTI-VIVISECTION
SOCIETY LIMITED(THE)

AKA CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

THE AVIATION AND TRAVEL
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PRESTIGE AVIATION LIMITED
STANSTED AVIATION CENTRE
LIMITED

STANSTED AVIATION CENTRE
LIMITED

SPORTLINE TRAVEL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05603409

03903708
03713128
03490674
03444334
03088487
02372124
00765569
02894884

02871512

02761259
02097824

02097824

02580223

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906773443

906773443

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
26/10/2005 Company
Secretary
10/01/2000 Director
12/02/1999 Director
09/01/1998 27/06/1998 Director
11/11/1997 Company
Secretary
18/10/1995 28/06/1998 Director
03/06/1995 Director
03/06/1995 28/06/1998 Director
04/02/1994 29/02/1996 Director
12/11/1993 Director
03/11/1992 Director
30/06/1991 03/06/1992 Director

30/06/1991

24/01/1991

31/07/1992 Company
Secretary
Director



